
 

Λεωφ. Γρίβα Διγενή 38 & Δεληγιώργη 3, 1066, Τ.Θ 21455, 1509 Λευκωσία, Κύπρος  
T: +357 22889890 F: +357 22667593 E: s.christodoulou@ccci.org.cy |chamber@ccci.org.cy W: www.ccci.org.cy 
 

 

 

 

               Λευκωσία, 17 Σεπτεμβρίου 2024  
 
Προς: Όλα τα Μέλη  
 
Θέμα: Ημέρα ενημέρωσης για νέα υποβολή προτάσεων για την ασφάλεια 

στον κυβερνοχώρο στο πλαίσιο του Horizon Europe 
 
Κυρίες/οι,  
 
Σας ενημερώνουμε για την διαδικτυακή ημερίδα ενημέρωσης από την Αρχή Ψηφιακής 
Ασφάλειας, που θα διεξαχθεί στις 03 Οκτωβρίου 2024 από τις 11:00-11:30, που αφορά 
την  Νέα πρόσκληση υποβολής προτάσεων με τίτλο "Increased 
Cybersecurity 2024 _ HORIZON-CL3-2024-CS-01" στο πλαίσιο του "Horizon 
Europe".  
 
Συγκεκριμένα θα δοθεί πληροφόρηση για τα πιο κάτω calls: 
 

o Approaches and tools for security in software and hardware development and 
assessment (HORIZON-CL3-2024-CS-01-01) 

o Post-quantum cryptography transition (HORIZON-CL3-2024-CS-01-02) 
 
Οι ενδιαφερόμενοι σχετικά με την διαδικασία αίτησης και περισσότερες πληροφορίες, 
παρακαλώ πατήστε ΕΔΩ  
 
Για ερωτήσεις σχετικά με τη διαδικασία αίτησης, οι ενδιαφερόμενοι μπορούν να 
επικοινωνούν με info@ncc.cy   το ή στο 1447  
 
Καταληκτική ημερομηνία υποβολής: 01/10/2024  
 
 
Με εκτίμηση,  
 
Κωνσταντίνος Χατζηπολυκάρπου  
Λειτουργός, 
Τμήμα Υπηρεσιών, Εμπορίου και Ψηφιοποίησης  
 

 
 

mailto:s.christodoulou@ccci.org.cy
mailto:chamber@ccci.org.cy
http://www.ccci.org.cy/
https://ncc.cy/en/grants/european-grants/horizon-europe/new-call-for-proposals
mailto:info@ncc.cy


 
 

 

38 Grivas Digenis Avenue & Deligiorgis, 1066, P.O. Box 21455, 1509 Nicosia, Cyprus   
T: +357 22889890 F: +357 22667593 E: s.christodoulou@ccci.org.cy |chamber@ccci.org.cy W: www.ccci.org.cy 

 

 

 
               Nicosia, September 17, 2024  
 
To All Members  
 
Re: Info Day for the Νew Cybersecurity Call for proposals under the Horizon 

Europe    
 
Madam/Sir, 
 
We would like to inform you about the online information session by the Digital 
Security Authority, which will be held on 03 October 2024 from 11:00-11:30, 
concerning the New Call for Proposals entitled "Increased Cybersecurity 2024 
_HORIZON-CL3-2024-CS-01" in the framework of "Horizon Europe."  
 
Specifically, information will be provided on the following calls: 
 

o Approaches and tools for security in software and hardware development and 
assessment (HORIZON-CL3-2024-CS-01-01) 

o Post-quantum cryptography transition (HORIZON-CL3-2024-CS-01-02) 
 
For parties interested in the application process and in getting more information, 
please click HERE.  
 
For questions about the application process, interested parties can contact 
info@ncc.cy   or 1447.  
 
Deadline for submission: 01/10/2024  
 
Yours faithfully  
 
Constantinos Hadjipolycarpou  
Officer 
Department of Services, Trade and Digitalisation  
 

 

 

mailto:s.christodoulou@ccci.org.cy
mailto:chamber@ccci.org.cy
http://www.ccci.org.cy/
https://ncc.cy/en/grants/european-grants/horizon-europe/new-call-for-proposals
mailto:info@ncc.cy


Online Info Day 
Funding Opportunities
Νew Call for
proposals under the
Horizon Europe
€60.400 Million 

03 October, 2024

Register Here ncc.cy

Konstantinos Kokosis 

Policy Officer at DG
CONNECT

11.00 am - 11.30 am (via WEBEX)

Approaches and tools for security in software and
hardware development: This call focuses on
integrating security engineering in software and
hardware development, especially for continuous
security assessments, compliance, and auditability,
with a focus on open-source technologies. 
Post-quantum cryptography transition: The aim is to
prepare for the transition to quantum-resistant
cryptography to protect digital data and systems from
future quantum-powered attacks, ensuring secure
communications and upgrading vulnerable
cryptographic systems.

Proposals can be submitted from 27 June 2024 until 20
November 2024 at 17:00 Brussels time.

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/e/1FAIpQLScsuUiDvPTklGO__knAmg0XmGjEXyMd1NTwyCUqlSRHW2ClnQ/viewform
https://docs.google.com/forms/d/e/1FAIpQLSf32V4GVnnFEWFV73U0hMmKZWUSYS_3IA8QdqjRilEDRgWTig/viewform?usp=sf_link
https://ncc.cy/


Areas of action:

 HORIZON-CL3-2024-CS-01-01 - Approaches and tools for security in
software and hardware development and assessment

 HORIZON-CL3-2024-CS-01-02 - Post-quantum cryptography
transition 

For more information click HERE.

Register Here

Online Info Day 
Funding Opportunities

ncc.cy

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/e/1FAIpQLScsuUiDvPTklGO__knAmg0XmGjEXyMd1NTwyCUqlSRHW2ClnQ/viewform
https://ec.europa.eu/info/funding-tenders/opportunities/portal/screen/opportunities/topic-details/HORIZON-CL3-2024-CS-01-01?isExactMatch=true&status=31094501,31094502&callIdentifier=HORIZON-CL3-2024-CS-01&order=DESC&pageNumber=1&pageSize=50&sortBy=startDate
https://ec.europa.eu/info/funding-tenders/opportunities/portal/screen/opportunities/topic-details/HORIZON-CL3-2024-CS-01-01?isExactMatch=true&status=31094501,31094502&callIdentifier=HORIZON-CL3-2024-CS-01&order=DESC&pageNumber=1&pageSize=50&sortBy=startDate
https://ncc.cy/en/grants/european-grants/horizon-europe/new-call-for-proposals
https://ncc.cy/en/grants/european-grants/horizon-europe/new-call-for-proposals
https://docs.google.com/forms/d/e/1FAIpQLSf32V4GVnnFEWFV73U0hMmKZWUSYS_3IA8QdqjRilEDRgWTig/viewform?usp=sf_link
https://ncc.cy/

	Info Day for the Νew Cybersecurity Call for proposals under the Horizon Europe   
	Info Day for the Νew Cybersecurity Call for proposals under the Horizon Europe ENG
	Νew Call for proposals under the Horizon Europe

